
    
 Supplement No. 2, Cancels Supplement No. 1 to NCUC No. 7 

  10 

ITEM NUMBER 55-A:  OPERATING HOURS FOR BALD HEAD ISLAND CONTRACTOR FERRY SERVICES            (C) 
All Times are DEPARTURE TIMES from Terminal Listed    Beginning 3/1 Through 10/31 

 
MONDAY 

 
TUESDAY 

 
WEDNESDAY 

 
THURSDAY 

 
FRIDAY 

 
SATURDAY 

 
SUNDAY 

 
DEEP 
POINT 

 
ISLAND 

 
DEEP 
POINT 

 
ISLAND 

 
DEEP 
POINT 

 
ISLAND 

 
DEEP 
POINT 

 
ISLAND 

 
DEEP 
POINT 

 
ISLAND 

 
DEEP 
POINT 

 
ISLAND 

 
DEEP 
POINT 

 
ISLAND 

 
5:30 AM 

 
6:00 AM 

 
5:30 AM 

 
6:00 AM 5:30 AM 6:00 AM 5:30 AM 6:00 AM 5:30 AM 6:00 AM     

 
6:30 AM 

 
7:00 AM 

 
6:30 AM 

 
7:00 AM 

 
6:30 AM 

 
7:00 AM 

 
6:30 AM 

 
7:00 AM 

 
6:30 AM 

 
7:00 AM 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
7:30 AM 

 
8:00 AM 

 
7:30 AM 

 
8:00 AM 

 
7:30 AM 

 
8:00 AM 

 
7:30 AM 

 
8:00 AM 

 
7:30 AM 

 
8:00 AM 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
8:30 AM 

 
 

 
8:30 AM 

 
 

 
8:30 AM 

 
 

 
8:30 AM 

 
 

 
8:30 AM 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
           

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
           

 
 

 
12:30 PM 

 
 

 
12:30 PM 

 
 12:30 PM 

 
 12:30 PM 

 
 12:30 PM 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
1:00 PM 

 
 

 
1:00 PM 

 
 1:00 PM  1:00 PM  

 
1:00 PM 1:00 PM     

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
1:30 PM 

 
2:00PM 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
2:30 PM 

 
3:00 PM 

 
2:30 PM 

 
3:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM     

 
3:30 PM 

 
4:00 PM 

 
3:30 PM 

 
4:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM     

 
4:30 PM 

 
5:00 PM 

 
4:30 PM 

 
5:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM     

 
5:30 PM 

 
6:00 PM 

 
5:30 PM 

 
6:00 PM 5:30 PM 6:00 PM 5:30 PM 6:00 PM       

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
           

 
 

 
 

 
FERRY SERVICE NOT AVAILABLE   

 
  

 Will Not Operate During March and October.  See Items 53-A and  54-A; use 5:30 PM or 6:30 PM Passenger Ferry for BHI Departures 
           Ferry service provided aboard Bald Head Island Passenger ferry 
 NOTE:  During November through February, Contractor tickets will be accepted on the Passenger Ferry from 6:00 AM through 5:30 PM, Monday through Friday, excluding weekday 
holidays and observances of Thanksgiving, Christmas, and New Year’s.  See Item No. 54-A. 
 


