Supplement No. 2, Cancels Supplement No. 1 to NCUC No. 7

(C)

ITEM NUMBER 55-A: OPERATING HOURS FOR BALD HEAD ISLAND CONTRACTOR FERRY SERVICES

All Times are DEPARTURE TIMES from Terminal Listed Beginning 3/1 Through 10/31

MONDAY		TUESDAY		WEDNESDAY		THURSDAY		FRIDAY		SATURDAY		SUNDAY	
DEEP POINT	ISLAND	DEEP POINT	ISLAND	DEEP POINT	ISLAND	DEEP POINT	ISLAND	DEEP POINT	ISLAND	DEEP POINT	ISLAND	DEEP POINT	ISLAND
5:30 AM	6:00 AM	5:30 AM	6:00 AM	5:30 AM	6:00 AM	5:30 AM	6:00 AM	5:30 AM	6:00 AM				
6:30 AM	7:00 AM	6:30 AM	7:00 AM	6:30 AM	7:00 AM	6:30 AM	7:00 AM	6:30 AM	7:00 AM				
7:30 AM	8:00 AM	7:30 AM	8:00 AM	7:30 AM	8:00 AM	7:30 AM	8:00 AM	7:30 AM	8:00 AM				
8:30 AM		8:30 AM		8:30 AM		8:30 AM		8:30 AM					
	12:30 PM		# 12:30 PM		# 12:30 PM		# 12:30 PM		12:30 PM				
1:00 PM		# 1:00 PM		† 1:00 PM		† 1:00 PM		† 1:00 PM	1:00 PM				
								1:30 PM	2:00PM				
2:30 PM	3:00 PM	2:30 PM	3:00 PM	2:30 PM	3:00 PM	2:30 PM	3:00 PM	2:30 PM	3:00 PM				
3:30 PM	4:00 PM	3:30 PM	4:00 PM	3:30 PM	4:00 PM	3:30 PM	4:00 PM	3:30 PM	4:00 PM				
4:30 PM	5:00 PM	4:30 PM	5:00 PM	4:30 PM	5:00 PM	4:30 PM	5:00 PM	4:30 PM	5:00 PM				
☆ 5:30 PM	☆ 6:00 PM	☆ 5:30 PM	☆ 6:00 PM	☆ 5:30 PM	☆ 6:00 PM	☆ 5:30 PM	☆ 6:00 PM						

FERRY SERVICE NOT AVAILABLE

NOTE: During November through February, Contractor tickets will be accepted on the Passenger Ferry from 6:00 AM through 5:30 PM, Monday through Friday, excluding weekday holidays and observances of Thanksgiving, Christmas, and New Year's. See Item No. 54-A.

Will Not Operate During March and October. See Items 53-A and 54-A; use 5:30 PM or 6:30 PM Passenger Ferry for BHI Departures

[♣] Ferry service provided aboard Bald Head Island Passenger ferry